Job Title
Chief
Inspector
Deputy Chief
Deputy Chief
Inspector
Inspector
Inspector
Sergeant
Inspector
Sergeant
Inspector
Inspector
Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Inspector
Constable
Sergeant
Civilian, Manager
Civilian, Manager
Constable
Constable
Staff Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Inspector
Staff Sergeant
Sergeant
Constable
Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Sergeant
Sergeant
Constable
Staff Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Constable
Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Expenses

$17,579.83
$750.14
$6,170.10
$5,874.69
$4,490.40
$1,654.40
$5,409.42
$718.04
$2,379.20
$384.76
$7,197.99
$1,532.21
$364.25
$1,202.61
$925.61

$5,078.88
$3,909.60

$271.75
$4,366.76

$2,455.15
$2,201.59
$283.22
$197.98
$80.40
$398.07
$132.90
$607.12
$752.61
$118.10

$18.00

$938.10
$20.92
$813.45
$2,113.35
$219.85
$855.78

$238.64
$245.29

$6,645.29

Gross Salary
$182,841.75
$179,081.50
$164,683.40
$164,663.75
$144,916.18
$144,916.02
$143,802.46
$143,697.96
$143,012.89
$138,437.85
$137,581.27
$137,494.81
$135,848.35
$134,720.53
$134,138.42
$132,199.90
$131,233.53
$131,085.37
$129,688.87
$129,042.77
$128,757.43
$128,591.26
$128,501.74
$127,879.19
$127,629.68
$127,543.14
$127,518.13
$126,657.75
$126,344.15
$125,800.82
$125,101.22
$124,493.86
$123,918.20
$123,887.95
$123,800.88
$123,595.04
$123,422.29
$122,849.95
$122,698.24
$122,006.08
$122,005.89
$121,290.54
$120,842.14
$120,367.29
$120,057.18
$119,616.07
$119,611.83
$119,125.45

\\shares.int.vicpd.ca\dfs\Users\vi50763\Desktop\2012_remuneration_over_75k_final_severed



Constable
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Sergeant
Constable
Sergeant

Staff Sergeant

Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable

Staff Sergeant

Constable
Constable

Staff Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Sergeant

Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable

Civilian, Manager

Constable

$1,139.20
$1,210.40
$1,239.42
$1,494.45
$4,056.57

$1,360.16
$1,189.55
$30.20
$835.13
$414.94
$3,858.00
$731.87
$4,039.31
$747.05
$667.34
$805.50
$694.41

$2,964.50
$3,203.57
$1,202.00

$4,277.08
$197.83
$2,924.36

$182.07
$3,993.12
$480.48
$1,248.19
$321.38

$1,185.28
$3,041.35
$2,151.13

$668.16
$1,677.63
$93.46

$4,386.59
$46.10
$118.10
$17,501.23
$1,815.75
$2,780.00

$118,829.48
$117,861.60
$117,757.97
$117,377.97
$117,366.61
$117,338.69
$117,323.88
$117,003.02
$116,963.78
$116,403.53
$116,278.44
$116,124.76
$115,096.37
$115,046.88
$114,471.98
$114,405.76
$114,217.02
$114,121.86
$113,965.93
$113,812.72
$113,755.83
$113,346.70
$113,315.56
$113,187.44
$112,641.59
$112,401.65
$112,283.72
$112,214.34
$111,707.92
$111,488.91
$111,390.98
$111,314.49
$111,221.99
$111,192.01
$111,076.23
$110,838.44
$110,264.75
$110,005.40
$109,814.37
$109,686.86
$109,641.48
$109,482.91
$109,417.85
$109,332.71
$108,992.16
$108,962.27
$108,751.19
$108,495.66
$108,268.83
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Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

Civilian, Manager

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant

Constable
Constable
Constable
Sergeant

$1,938.53
$1,740.99
$5,060.76
$277.56
$457.87

$917.39
$2,681.92

$233.71
$671.33

$699.67
$7,664.21

$1,284.12
$772.25
$118.10
$2,290.08
$457.87

$187.16
$1,290.31
$1,487.72

$227.20
$140.00
$1,610.68

$1,446.74

$14.56
$2,105.21
$16,899.01
$2,080.48
$487.42

$305.24

$172.77
$513.63

$559.94
$170.00

$714.42

$108,256.78
$107,954.37
$107,910.58
$107,902.82
$107,886.17
$107,336.20
$107,292.17
$107,219.87
$107,063.73
$106,970.55
$106,862.27
$106,797.72
$106,035.03
$105,958.17
$105,932.30
$105,795.35
$105,735.52
$105,537.68
$105,434.89
$105,412.25
$105,257.31
$105,137.11
$105,035.41
$104,835.21
$103,847.16
$103,239.51
$103,235.10
$102,801.29
$102,567.14
$102,372.53
$102,362.37
$101,859.47
$101,516.94
$101,490.72
$101,488.42
$101,455.80
$101,334.60
$101,326.25
$101,312.00
$101,118.99
$101,026.43
$100,854.05
$100,756.89
$100,629.69
$100,430.01
$100,336.61
$100,268.42
$100,142.76
$100,073.77
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Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

Civilian, Manager

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

$467.45
$883.83

$143.20

$1,687.07
$890.31

$1,888.20
$609.20
$2,146.53
$474.79

$1,336.29

$1,772.93
$191.20
$508.75

$789.82
$597.19
$1,737.83
$722.60
$140.00
$109.26

$1,164.95

$217.51
$3,041.72

$92.00

$1,912.32

$107.41
$557.16
$30.20

$975.37
$30.20

$99,940.99
$99,909.49
$99,820.04
$99,643.88
$99,357.74
$99,277.58
$99,158.44
$99,108.03
$98,961.09
$98,831.64
$98,729.63
$98,515.66
$98,341.12
$98,041.42
$97,975.68
$97,927.66
$97,675.82
$97,630.76
$97,607.42
$97,441.88
$97,329.19
$97,278.25
$97,135.54
$97,030.05
$96,955.10
$96,833.20
$96,672.42
$96,668.63
$96,609.21
$96,605.73
$96,217.70
$95,959.18
$95,939.11
$95,830.25
$95,627.40
$95,609.58
$95,561.93
$95,490.80
$95,217.73
$95,175.47
$94,910.82
$94,792.88
$94,791.18
$94,293.02
$94,210.98
$94,205.29
$94,182.10
$93,899.78
$93,592.66
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Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Civilian
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Civilian
Civilian
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Sergeant

$959.43
$218.16
$593.10

$496.83
$1,100.00
$400.00
$772.04
$400.00

$400.00

$1,343.71

$1,639.17

$890.31
$15.00

$1,406.74
$1,749.31

$477.83
$1,482.83

$1,107.96
$863.85
$890.32
$400.00

$2,927.12

$93,478.06
$93,302.53
$93,288.47
$92,738.96
$92,621.58
$92,571.61
$92,546.74
$91,823.59
$91,528.07
$90,982.72
$90,667.38
$90,566.89
$90,023.60
$89,986.89
$89,889.46
$89,857.42
$89,846.26
$89,532.72
$89,437.61
$89,211.11
$88,927.41
$88,588.88
$88,381.85
$88,262.18
$87,686.21
$87,590.52
$87,417.15
$86,982.10
$86,664.45
$86,636.31
$86,316.63
$86,165.22
$86,147.14
$86,138.47
$85,941.78
$85,888.12
$85,676.91
$85,536.65
$84,664.82
$83,773.45
$83,467.95
$81,511.38
$81,474.71
$81,417.34
$81,359.45
$81,197.86
$81,120.45
$80,953.90
$79,974.09
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Constable
Constable
Constable
Civilian
Constable
Civilian
Civilian
Constable
Civilian
Civilian

$633.21
$3,119.15
$31.33
$193.32

$277,984.17

$79,964.09
$79,849.60
$78,917.73
$78,475.03
$77,701.98
$77,694.42
$77,614.59
$76,423.15
$76,397.67
$75,189.16

$26,803,183.46
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