Job Title	Expenses	Gross Salary
Chief	\$17,579.83	\$182,841.75
Inspector	\$750.14	\$179,081.50
Deputy Chief	\$6,170.10	\$164,683.40
Deputy Chief	\$5,874.69	\$164,663.75
Inspector	\$4,490.40	\$144,916.18
Inspector	\$1,654.40	\$144,916.02
Inspector	\$5,409.42	\$143,802.46
Sergeant	\$718.04	\$143,697.96
Inspector	\$2,379.20	\$143,012.89
Sergeant	\$384.76	\$138,437.85
Inspector	\$7,197.99	\$137,581.27
Inspector	\$1,532.21	\$137,494.81
Sergeant	\$364.25	\$135,848.35
Staff Sergeant	\$1,202.61	\$134,720.53
Inspector	\$925.61	\$134,138.42
Constable		\$132,199.90
Sergeant		\$131,233.53
Civilian, Manager	\$5,078.88	\$131,085.37
Civilian, Manager	\$3,909.60	\$129,688.87
Constable	\$271.75	\$129,042.77
Constable	\$4,366.76	\$128,757.43
Staff Sergeant	, ,	\$128,591.26
Staff Sergeant	\$2,455.15	\$128,501.74
Inspector	\$2,201.59	\$127,879.19
Staff Sergeant	\$283.22	\$127,629.68
Sergeant	\$197.98	\$127,543.14
Constable	\$80.40	\$127,518.13
Sergeant	\$398.07	\$126,657.75
Staff Sergeant	\$132.90	\$126,344.15
Sergeant	\$607.12	\$125,800.82
Sergeant	\$752.61	\$125,101.22
Constable	\$118.10	\$124,493.86
Constable	*******	\$123,918.20
Sergeant	\$18.00	\$123,887.95
Sergeant	ψ.σ.σσ	\$123,800.88
Constable	\$938.10	\$123,595.04
Staff Sergeant	\$20.92	\$123,422.29
Sergeant	\$813.45	\$122,849.95
Sergeant	\$2,113.35	\$122,698.24
Sergeant	\$219.85	\$122,006.08
Sergeant	\$855.78	\$122,005.89
Sergeant	ψ000.70	\$121,290.54
Staff Sergeant	\$238.64	\$120,842.14
Constable	\$245.29	\$120,367.29
Sergeant	Ψ240.29	\$120,367.29
•		\$120,057.16
Staff Sergeant		· ·
Sergeant	¢6 645 20	\$119,611.83 \$110,125,45
Sergeant	\$6,645.29	\$119,125.45

Constable	\$1,139.20	\$118,829.48
Sergeant	\$1,210.40	\$117,861.60
Constable	\$1,239.42	\$117,757.97
Constable	\$1,494.45	\$117,377.97
Sergeant	\$4,056.57	\$117,366.61
Constable		\$117,338.69
Sergeant	\$1,360.16	\$117,323.88
Staff Sergeant	\$1,189.55	\$117,003.02
Constable	\$30.20	\$116,963.78
Sergeant	\$835.13	\$116,403.53
Constable	\$414.94	\$116,278.44
Constable	\$3,858.00	\$116,124.76
Constable	\$731.87	\$115,096.37
Staff Sergeant	\$4,039.31	\$115,046.88
Constable	\$747.05	\$114,471.98
Constable	\$667.34	\$114,405.76
Staff Sergeant	\$805.50	\$114,217.02
Constable	\$694.41	\$114,121.86
Constable		\$113,965.93
Constable		\$113,812.72
Constable	\$2,964.50	\$113,755.83
Constable	\$3,203.57	\$113,346.70
Sergeant	\$1,202.00	\$113,315.56
Sergeant	, ,	\$113,187.44
Constable	\$4,277.08	\$112,641.59
Constable	\$197.83	\$112,401.65
Sergeant	\$2,924.36	\$112,283.72
Constable	, ,	\$112,214.34
Sergeant	\$182.07	\$111,707.92
Constable	\$3,993.12	\$111,488.91
Constable	\$480.48	\$111,390.98
Sergeant	\$1,248.19	\$111,314.49
Constable	\$321.38	\$111,221.99
Sergeant	, -	\$111,192.01
Sergeant		\$111,076.23
Constable	\$1,185.28	\$110,838.44
Constable	\$3,041.35	\$110,264.75
Constable	\$2,151.13	\$110,005.40
Sergeant	Ψ=, . σ σ	\$109,814.37
Constable	\$668.16	\$109,686.86
Constable	\$1,677.63	\$109,641.48
Constable	\$93.46	\$109,482.91
Constable	Ψ	\$109,417.85
Sergeant	\$4,386.59	\$109,332.71
Constable	\$46.10	\$108,992.16
Constable	\$118.10	\$108,962.27
Constable	\$17,501.23	\$108,751.19
Civilian, Manager	\$1,815.75	\$108,495.66
Constable	\$2,780.00	\$108,268.83
	ΨΞ,1.00.00	Ψ.55,255.56

Constable	\$1,938.53	\$108,256.78
Constable	\$1,740.99	\$107,954.37
Constable	\$5,060.76	\$107,910.58
Constable	\$277.56	\$107,902.82
Sergeant	\$457.87	\$107,886.17
Sergeant	•	\$107,336.20
Constable		\$107,292.17
Constable	\$917.39	\$107,219.87
Constable	\$2,681.92	\$107,063.73
Sergeant	Ψ2,001.02	\$106,970.55
Constable	\$233.71	\$106,862.27
Constable	\$671.33	\$106,797.72
Constable	φ07 1.00	\$106,035.03
Constable	\$699.67	\$105,958.17
Constable	ψ099.07	\$105,932.30
Civilian	\$7,664.21	\$105,932.30
Constable	φ1,004.21	\$105,795.55
	¢4 004 40	
Sergeant Constable	\$1,284.12 \$772.25	\$105,537.68 \$105,434.89
Constable	•	· ·
Constable	\$118.10	\$105,412.25
	\$2,290.08	\$105,257.31
Sergeant	\$457.87	\$105,137.11
Constable	0407.40	\$105,035.41
Constable	\$187.16	\$104,835.21
Constable	\$1,290.31	\$103,847.16
Constable	\$1,487.72	\$103,239.51
Constable	4007.00	\$103,235.10
Constable	\$227.20	\$102,801.29
Constable	\$140.00	\$102,567.14
Civilian, Manager	\$1,610.68	\$102,372.53
Constable		\$102,362.37
Constable	\$1,446.74	\$101,859.47
Constable		\$101,516.94
Constable	\$14.56	\$101,490.72
Constable	\$2,105.21	\$101,488.42
Constable	\$16,899.01	\$101,455.80
Constable	\$2,080.48	\$101,334.60
Constable	\$487.42	\$101,326.25
Constable		\$101,312.00
Constable	\$305.24	\$101,118.99
Constable	\$172.77	\$101,026.43
Constable	\$513.63	\$100,854.05
Constable		\$100,756.89
Constable		\$100,629.69
Sergeant	\$559.94	\$100,430.01
Constable	\$170.00	\$100,336.61
Constable		\$100,268.42
Constable	\$714.42	\$100,142.76
Sergeant		\$100,073.77

Constable		\$99,940.99
Constable	\$467.45	\$99,909.49
Constable	\$883.83	\$99,820.04
Constable		\$99,643.88
Constable	\$143.20	\$99,357.74
Constable		\$99,277.58
Constable		\$99,158.44
Constable		\$99,108.03
Constable	\$1,687.07	\$98,961.09
Constable	\$890.31	\$98,831.64
Constable		\$98,729.63
Constable	\$1,888.20	\$98,515.66
Constable	\$609.20	\$98,341.12
Constable	\$2,146.53	\$98,041.42
Constable	\$474.79	\$97,975.68
Constable		\$97,927.66
Constable	\$1,336.29	\$97,675.82
Constable		\$97,630.76
Constable	\$1,772.93	\$97,607.42
Constable	\$191.20	\$97,441.88
Constable	\$508.75	\$97,329.19
Constable	•	\$97,278.25
Constable	\$789.82	\$97,135.54
Constable	\$597.19	\$97,030.05
Constable	\$1,737.83	\$96,955.10
Constable	\$722.60	\$96,833.20
Constable	\$140.00	\$96,672.42
Constable	\$109.26	\$96,668.63
Constable	Ψ.00.20	\$96,609.21
Constable		\$96,605.73
Constable		\$96,217.70
Constable		\$95,959.18
Constable	\$1,164.95	\$95,939.11
Constable	Ψ1,104.55	\$95,830.25
Constable	\$217.51	\$95,627.40
Civilian, Manager	\$3,041.72	\$95,609.58
Constable	Ψ5,041.72	\$95,561.93
Constable	\$92.00	\$95,490.80
Constable	φ92.00	\$95,217.73
Constable		\$95,217.73
Constable	¢4 042 22	•
Constable	\$1,912.32	\$94,910.82
		\$94,792.88
Constable	<b>#407.44</b>	\$94,791.18
Civilian	\$107.41	\$94,293.02
Constable	\$557.16	\$94,210.98
Constable	\$30.20	\$94,205.29
Constable	<b>#</b> 075.07	\$94,182.10
Constable	\$975.37	\$93,899.78
Constable	\$30.20	\$93,592.66

Constable	\$959.43	\$93,478.06
Constable	\$218.16	\$93,302.53
Constable	\$593.10	\$93,288.47
Constable		\$92,738.96
Constable		\$92,621.58
Constable		\$92,571.61
Constable		\$92,546.74
Constable		\$91,823.59
Constable	\$496.83	\$91,528.07
Constable	<b>4</b> 100.00	\$90,982.72
Constable	\$1,100.00	\$90,667.38
Constable	\$400.00	\$90,566.89
Constable	\$772.04	\$90,023.60
Constable	Ψ112.04	\$89,986.89
Constable		\$89,889.46
Constable	\$400.00	\$89,857.42
Constable	φ400.00	\$89,846.26
Constable	¢400.00	\$89,532.72
Constable	\$400.00	, ,
		\$89,437.61
Constable Constable		\$89,211.11
		\$88,927.41
Constable		\$88,588.88
Constable		\$88,381.85
Constable	04.040.74	\$88,262.18
Civilian	\$1,343.71	\$87,686.21
Constable		\$87,590.52
Constable		\$87,417.15
Civilian	\$1,639.17	\$86,982.10
Constable		\$86,664.45
Constable	\$890.31	\$86,636.31
Constable	\$15.00	\$86,316.63
Constable		\$86,165.22
Civilian	\$1,406.74	\$86,147.14
Civilian	\$1,749.31	\$86,138.47
Constable		\$85,941.78
Constable	\$477.83	\$85,888.12
Civilian	\$1,482.83	\$85,676.91
Constable		\$85,536.65
Civilian	\$1,107.96	\$84,664.82
Civilian	\$863.85	\$83,773.45
Constable	\$890.32	\$83,467.95
Constable	\$400.00	\$81,511.38
Constable		\$81,474.71
Civilian		\$81,417.34
Constable		\$81,359.45
Constable		\$81,197.86
Constable		\$81,120.45
Civilian	\$2,927.12	\$80,953.90
Sergeant	, ·,·-··-	\$79,974.09
		ψ. 0,01 1.00

Constable Constable Constable Civilian		\$79,964.09 \$79,849.60 \$78,917.73 \$78,475.03
Constable	\$633.21	\$76,475.03 \$77,701.98
Civilian	\$3,119.15	\$77,694.42
Civilian	\$31.33	\$77,614.59
Constable		\$76,423.15
Civilian		\$76,397.67
Civilian	\$193.32	\$75,189.16

\$277,984.17 \$26,803,183.46